
Nahoami Shannon
(802) 828-6867
Nahoami.Shannon@vermont.gov

Teri Gildersleeve
(802) 855-3917
Teri.Gildersleeve@vermont.gov

Roger Kilbourn
(802) 233-4255
Roger.Kilbourn@vermont.gov

Nancy Merrill
(802) 522-0199
Nancy.Merrill@vermont.gov

Deanna Robitaille
(802) 323-3411
Deanna.Robitaille@vermont.gov

Cy Bailey
(802) 233-3841
Cy.Bailey@vermont.gov

Christie Wright
(802) 855-3897
Christie.Wright@vermont.gov

Theresa Gile
(802) 522-7425
Theresa.Gile@vermont.gov

Barbara Schlesinger
(802) 369-9081
Barbara.Schlesinger@vermont.gov

Vermont Department of Taxes
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